
HYUNDAI HY27550
SILENCED AIR COMPRESSOR
The HY27550 is a powerful yet compact 
1500w oil free low noise, often known as 
‘silent’ air compressor from Hyundai. 
Designed for DIY and trade applications the 
HY27550 silenced oil free air compressor is 
ideal for spray-painting, blowing away dirt 
and dust, nailing, inflating tyres or operating 
air tools.

Specification
Model
Power - kW / HP
Displacement - L/min
CFM
Pressure - Bar
Tank Size - L
RPM
Dimensions - LxWxH
Weight - kg

HY27550
1.5 /2
300
11
7
50
1450
650 x 300 x 630mm
37
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