HYUNDAI **POWER PRODUCTS**



HYUNDAI HY27550 SILENCED AIR COMPRESSOR

The HY27550 is a powerful yet compact 1500w oil free low noise, often known as 'silent' air compressor from Hyundai. Designed for DIY and trade applications the HY27550 silenced oil free air compressor is ideal for spray-painting, blowing away dirt and dust, nailing, inflating tyres or operating air tools.



HYUNDAI



Specification

•	
Model	HY27550
Power - kW / HP	1.5 /2
Displacement - L/min	300
CFM	11
Pressure - Bar	7
Tank Size - L	50
RPM	1450
Dimensions - LxWxH	650 x 300 x 630mm
Weight - kg	37



